16
Classic.
TBi Industries GmbH
TBi 241 Expert
Tip holder
Pos. Part no.
20 for contact tip M6 342P006012►
Contact tips

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm
TBi 241 Expert with Euro
central connector
3 m 123P421030
4 m 123P421040
5 m 123P421050
TBi 241 Expert with Euro
central connector
and long trigger
3 m 123P4L1030
4 m 123P4L1040
5 m 123P4L1050
17TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
85 Central adaptor ESW cpl., 2 poles, moveable pins 701P001049
86 Sleeve nut M10 x 1 701P002005